Savignano

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

10 11  MACRI Giorgio

13 24  CASSULLO Nicolas

31 3 PASQUALOTTO Jacopo

40 21 MILZA Riccardo

44 1 RAZZINI Pietro

53 17  INCERTI DELMONTE Luca

73 10 TAGLIOLI Lorenzo

108 25  ANCESCHI Moreno

124 7  CAVINA Riccardo

126 35  CINEROLI Marcello

129 12 PINI Mirko

146 14  RICCI Matteo

159 37 TURBANTE CRAGLIA Federico

181 23 TOZZI Luca

210 36  SERVIDEI Francesco

212 2 ZAMPINO Davide

241 19  COPELLI Matteo

245 32  TOLLARI Christian

252 33 RICCI Lucio

259 8  CAVINA Manuel

290 15  ORSI Matteo

295 13 BISERNI Federico

303 5  CASADEI Samuele

327 16  MANFREDI Giovanni

357 31  RICCI Michele

389 30 FERRARI Gionata

412 28  GUIDETTI Michele

461 26  GROSSI Nicola

505 34  VINCENTI Mattia

522 9 PIUMI Matteo

669 4 RUFFINI Luca

705 22 BARGIACCHI Matteo

762 29  ZIOSI Massimiliano

828 27  PILOTTI Matteo

888 20  GIRJU Cristian

919 18  GUCCINI Diego

945 6 MORISI Andrea

Specialisti nell’Off-Road,
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Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

Savignano 05 Luglio 2020

125-Garal
Elenco partenti (37)

Classe Categoria
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior

Team - Motoclub

Moto Club Salsomaggiore

Moto Club Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Moto Club Monte Coralli Faenza
Moto Club Bobbio

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

Albinea

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

Moto Club Castellarano

Moto Club Monte Coralli Faenza
Moto Club Castellarano

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Moto Club Parma

Moto Club Ca Noa

Moto Club Only Two Wheels
Moto Club Estense

Moto Club Monte Coralli Faenza
Moto Club Castellarano

Moto Club Crostolo

Moto Club Only Two Wheels
Moto Club Monte Coralli Faenza
Moto Club Castellarano

Moto Club Only Two Wheels
Moto Club Val Luretta

Moto Club Regnano

Moto Club Castel San Pietro Terme
Moto Club Bobbio

Associazione Motociclistica Modenese
Moto Club Crostolo

Monte Coralli Faenza
Associazione Motociclistica Modenese
Berbenno

Moto Club Castellarano

L.M.R. Sport Group

Motoracing

Moto Club Only Two Wheels
Moto Club Migliori SM Action

Moto Club Gruppo Sasso Marconi

Esposto ore : 10:00

Savignano, domenica 05 luglio 2020
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STICKER2

Transp .
25921
25966
25908
25933
25929
25920
25930
26013
25909
25953
25984
26056
25973
25913
25983
26009
25919
26016
26028
25968
26015
25906
26038
26030
26012
25932
25997
25910
25936
25945
25942
26014
25982
25951
26037
25941
25931
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